LEOSE Budget Amendment
FY 2010 Revenue Received

FROM:

TO:

Project code
GTO049A
GT049B
GT049C
GT049E
GTO049F
GT049G

198-0000-251.03-24
198-0000-251.03-25
198-0000-251.03-26
198-0000-251.03-28
198-0000-251.03-29
198-0000-251.03-30

198-3570-520.49-10
198-5012-640.49-10
198-5516-642.49-10
198-5556-642.49-10
198-5576-642.49-10
198-5702-648.49-10

SHERIFF

DISTRICT ATTORNEY
CONSTABLE #1
CONSTABLE #3
CONSTABLE #4

FIRE MARSHAL

DISTRICT ATTORNEY
SHERIFF
CONSTABLE #1
CONSTABLE #3
CONSTABLE #4

FIRE MARSHAL

28,968.00
2,136.00
1,182.00
1,318.00
1,182.00

774.00
35,560.00

2,136.00
28,968.00
1,182.00
1,318.00
1,182.00

774.00
35,560.00



